
27”

26”

43.5”

61.5”

69”

To Bottom of 
Printer Tray

To Bottom of 
Keyboard

To Center of 
Monitor

Up to 24” Monitor

Adjustable Height

Locking Upper
Box

Slide Out
Printer Tray

Large Off-Road Casters 21”

*Model G1-AT Shown in Photo

Power System
(Included with ALL Models)
45 Amp / 3 Phase Charger

DC to AC Inverter
Fuses, Power Block, Kill Switch

SIDE SHELF
(Optional)

Part # G1A-SS

Solutions for Working Smarter
866.694.2278
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